
11/23/2022

BLITZ
ACIDIC PRESOAK*

Blitz lives up to its name by combining acidity, detergency, and a ton of solvents to create a full out attack 

on unwanted soils. A super versatile low pH presoak that can also be used for wheel cleaning and white 

foam in friction applications. This product is loaded!  It has huge solvency and a fantastic foam profile.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

For touch free applications start by using it at 125-175:1.  For tougher cleaning conditions slowly increase 

strength.  For friction applications start by using at 200-400:1.  Adjust strength as necessary.  For wheel 

cleaning and foam applications contact your sales representative.

FEATURES

• Excellent versatility

• High foaming

• Effective on a wide variety of soils and conditions

• Great wheel cleaner

5-gallon tighthead    Code: 10-10118-444

15-gallon drums      Code: 10-10118-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10118-030

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  AMBER

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

CITRUS

2

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

511

255

170

127

101

84

72

63

56

50

46

42

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24


