DESCRIPTION

Blitz lives up to its name by combining acidity, detergency, and a ton of solvents to create a full out attack on unwanted soils. A super versatile low pH presoak that can also be used for wheel cleaning and white foam in friction applications. This product is loaded! It has huge solvency and a fantastic foam profile.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

For touch free applications start by using it at 125-175:1. For tougher cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction applications start by using at 200-400:1. Adjust strength as necessary. For wheel cleaning and foam applications contact your sales representative.

FEATURES

- Excellent versatility
- High foaming
- Effective on a wide variety of soils and conditions
- Great wheel cleaner

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	AMBER
FRAGRANCE:	CITRUS
FOAM:	WHITE
РН·	2



5-gallon tighthead	Code: 10-10118-444
15-gallon drums	Code: 10-10118-015
30-gallon drums	Code: 10-10118-030

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
2	0.25	511
4	0.50	255
6	0.75	170
8	1.00	127
10	1.25	101
12	1.50	84
14	1.75	72
16	2.00	63
18	2.25	56
20	2.50	50
22	2.75	46
24	3.00	42

